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100m POINT
1 2/6 BEAFRS =K 4:23.11 438
A A =3  (0.56) 1:04.63  1:04.63
Bz XE =2 (+0.26) 1:12.73  2:17.36
BR EFE =2 (+0.37) 1:03.45  3:20.81
BE X =1 (+0.22) 1:02.30  4:23.11
2 2/2 E(RFEE =5 4:38.33 413
HE #BX =2 (0.69 1:12.14  1:12.14
BH & =2  (+0.30) 1:13.72  2:25.86
INE Kih =1 (+0.33) 1:04.45  3:30.31
=8 Bk =2  (+0.21) 1:08.02  4:38.33
3 1/4 BiIREER =5 4:47.04 376
ME  BAE =2 (0.56) 1:20.41  1:20. 41
fiic] =2 ik =2  (+0.31) 1:17.20  2:37.61
M@ BHE =1 (+0.17) 1:04.80 3:42.41
BHE XE&E =1 (+0.39) 1:04.63  4:47.04
4 1/6 AEER =5 4:47.82 373
At BF =1 (0.64) 1:09.91  1:09.91
23 =1 (+0.62) 1:26.21  2:36.12
XE EiE =2 (+0.48) 1:09.83  3:45.95
HEBRR&E =1 (+0.55) 1:01.87  4:47.82
5 1/2 BBIESHK =5 4:50. 09 364
EH #E =1 (0.70) 1:22.39  1:22.39
A BFH 252 (- ) 1:24.99  2:47.38
EFE—EA a1 (- ) 1:01.76  3:49.14
BIE A 252 (—- ) 1:00.95  4:50.09
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